
1

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 92 00395 José Manuel Matos Alves da Silva 4 C.C.P. Ovar S 24 24 24 23 95

2 3 00077 Joaquim Carlos Esteves Mira dos Reis 7 C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 22 24 24 23 93

3 35 01035 José Miguel Stofel Santos 2 C.C.P.B. Viseu S 22 22 23 25 92

4 25 02639 José Maria Borges Batista 3 A.C. Loures S 23 23 22 24 92

5 9 00412 Vítor Manuel Marques Ribeiro C.C.P. Ovar S 22 23 22 23 90

6 65 00646 Alexandre Paulo Vilar Matias 4 C.C.P. Ovar S 22 19 24 24 89

7 53 00092 Joaquim Pereira Reis Rolo C.C.P. Ovar S 21 22 22 23 88

8 91 00868 Mário António Pombeiro Rodrigues C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 23 23 22 20 88

9 30 01034 João António Reis Semedo 7 C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 20 23 23 21 87

10 62 00149 Luis António Osório Vinagre 6 C.D.C.L. Leiria S 23 22 21 21 87

11 70 00735 António José Galrito Henriques C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 24 21 21 21 87

12 82 00903 Jorge Costa Pereira C.C.P.B. Viseu S 21 20 23 22 86

13 19 00535 Carlos Manuel da Silva C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 21 21 23 21 86

14 38 00076 Horácio Jorge da Rocha Batista C.C.P. Ovar S 21 22 22 21 86

15 61 01676 Pedro Agostinho Lopes Cláudio 3 A.C. Loures S 19 21 23 22 85

16 88 05297 Domingos Pedro Silva Porto C.T. Vale das Pedras S 19 21 24 21 85

17 29 02715 José Manuel Viegas Carrola 8 C.C.P. Covilhã S 21 24 19 21 85

18 51 00729 Manuel Fernando Cunha Salvador 5 C.T. Vale das Pedras S 21 23 21 20 85

19 68 00419 Américo Dias Francisco C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 20 23 23 19 85

20 77 01840 Vítor da Conceição Barreiras 1 C.T. Rota do Sol S 19 22 20 23 84

21 40 01189 Francisco José Ascenção Fraga C.C.P. Ovar S 22 21 21 20 84

22 15 00875 Carlos Manuel Sousa Gomes Pereira C.C.P. Ovar S 21 20 18 24 83

23 32 01009 José Mário Dias Valadas Ribeiro C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 22 17 21 23 83

24 71 01548 Fernando Dimas Dias Lopes 6 C.D.C.L. Leiria S 19 21 22 21 83

25 56 00706 Fausto Albíno Almeida Lopes C.C.P.B. Viseu S 23 21 20 19 83

26 47 00665 Justino António da Cruz Morais 5 C.T. Vale das Pedras S 22 20 19 21 82

27 43 00620 João Manuel Lopes Serra C.C.P. Ovar S 21 20 21 20 82

28 57 00683 Marco Alexandre Gomes Ferreira Afonso 8 C.C.P. Covilhã S 21 21 20 20 82

29 72 02097 João de Jesus Gomes 1 C.T. Rota do Sol S 19 23 24 16 82

30 7 00303 Armando Paulo Esteves Mira dos Reis 6 C.D.C.L. Leiria S 19 21 18 23 81

31 66 00466 António Adelino Correia Soares C.C.P. Oliveira de Azeméis S 22 16 22 21 81

32 52 00567 António Francisco Fragoso Fonseca C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 18 21 21 21 81

33 17 01220 Alberto Queirós da Silva C.C.P. Ovar S 21 19 20 21 81

34 54 02765 António Manuel Anacleto Delgado Reis C.C.C. Rio Maior S 21 22 17 21 81

35 74 00193 José Manuel Ferreira Gomes 2 C.C.P.B. Viseu S 18 21 22 20 81

36 79 01928 Armando de Jesus Viegas Carrola 8 C.C.P. Covilhã S 20 19 23 19 81

37 89 01877 Sérgio José da Cruz Serra Lourenço C.C.P.B. Viseu S 22 19 21 19 81

38 5 01287 José Carlos Henrique dos Santos e Cunha C.C.P.B. Viseu S 23 19 20 19 81

39 63 00455 José Carlos Amaro Gomes C.D.C.L. Leiria S 23 18 22 18 81

40 48 01927 João Sérgio Feijão Pereira C.D.C.L. Leiria S 21 21 21 18 81

41 16 01738 Hélder Rodrigues Correia 5 C.T. Vale das Pedras S 21 22 20 18 81

42 10 02655 Américo Nina Rodrigues Teixeira C.C.P. Ovar S 22 22 20 17 81

43 80 00383 Luis Filipe Leitão Rodrigues C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 21 20 18 21 80

44 64 00602 Luis António da Silva Martins C.C.P. Ovar S 21 21 17 21 80
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45 4 00394 António Joaquim de Almeida Teixeira Campos C.C.P. Ovar S 22 18 20 20 80

46 58 00035 Luis Felipe Gonçalves Tinoco C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 20 22 19 19 80

47 41 02841 Francisco Manuel Calado Batista C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 22 19 21 18 80

48 93 01890 Luis Manuel dos Reis Nogueira A.C. Loures S 19 22 15 23 79

49 20 01039 Francisco Manuel Azedo Apolinário C.C.P. Ovar S 23 17 19 20 79

50 14 01685 Rui Ferreira de Oliveira C.D.C.L. Leiria S 20 21 18 20 79

51 6 01581 Fernando Manuel Duarte Pereira C.T. Vale das Pedras S 20 18 22 19 79

52 23 00505 António Alcides Sousa C.C.P. Ovar S 18 20 23 18 79

53 73 02876 Luis Manuel da Silva Vidal C.T. Peniche S 16 19 19 24 78

54 22 00396 Susana Leão Pagará Campos 7 C.P.T.C. Lisboa D 20 17 19 22 78

55 90 02274 Luis Veiga do Nascimento Malafaia Novais 2 C.C.P.B. Viseu S 19 20 21 18 78

56 85 01026 Luis Manuel Rebelo Ferreira C.T. Rota do Sol S 19 21 20 18 78

57 12 00571 José Tarquino Lopes Mota C.D.C.L. Leiria S 21 21 18 18 78

58 78 01901 Óscar Fernando Vieira Ferreira A.C. Loures S 23 17 21 17 78

59 87 00725 António Livramento Inácio C.D.C.L. Leiria S 18 20 18 21 77

60 26 00476 Joaquim António Adão Carvalho A.C. Loures S 18 23 17 19 77

61 1 00228 Manuel Espírito Santo 1 C.T. Rota do Sol S 16 18 20 22 76

62 39 01757 Pedro Adriano Ferreira Lemos Santos C.T. Rota do Sol S 19 18 18 21 76

63 34 01208 José Alberto Mendes dos Santos C.C.P.B. Viseu V 16 16 21 22 75

64 59 00570 Telmo Fernando Pereira Antunes C.T. Rota do Sol S 15 19 19 22 75

65 49 01071 Adélio Manuel Neves Costa C.C.P.B. Viseu S 20 17 17 21 75

66 69 02842 José Alberto Calado Marmelo C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 19 16 20 20 75

67 94 01781 Jorge Manuel Nina Rodrigues Teixeira C.C.P. Ovar S 16 21 19 19 75

68 21 00411 José António Rocha Resende 4 C.C.P. Ovar S 18 20 19 18 75

69 81 01839 Jorge Humberto da Conceição Barreiras C.T. Rota do Sol S 20 18 19 18 75

70 83 00485 Mário Alberto Domingues Duarte C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 19 21 17 18 75

71 24 00262 José Bessa Figueiredo Marques C.T. Vale das Pedras V 21 20 17 17 75

72 75 00167 Nélson José Casaleiro Marques C.C.P. Ovar S 23 19 15 17 74

73 33 03125 José Luis da Silva Domingos C.T. Vale das Pedras S 15 18 18 20 71

74 60 00251 José de Oliveira Diniz C.C.P. Ovar S 17 18 18 18 71

75 67 00454 Francisco José Amado Belo C.T. Rota do Sol S 21 15 13 21 70

76 37 05927 João Manuel da Silva Lopes C.T. Vale das Pedras S 18 20 12 19 69

77 44 00045 Francisco Fernando Fagundes 3 A.C. Loures V 16 17 18 18 69

78 36 01750 Bruno Miguel Félix da Silva Baptista C.C.P. Ovar S 17 18 15 18 68

79 50 00053 Luciano José Serrano Pancadas C. Portugal Telecom S 21 16 13 18 68

80 45 05926 Libertino Pedro Lopes C.T. Vale das Pedras V 20 16 15 17 68

81 11 01841 Valdemar Heitor Sá C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 17 17 14 19 67

82 86 02505 Edgar Manuel Carvalho Duarte A.C. Loures S 16 17 17 17 67

83 55 03070 Joaquim Ildefonso Duarte A.C. Loures S 14 20 17 16 67

84 76 00323 Fernando Manuel Luz Campina C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 15 18 19 15 67

85 8 00970 Joaquim Alves Francisco C.C.P. Ovar V 12 16 17 20 65

86 28 03092 Valdemar Barata Galego Joaquim G.D.R. Francos S 16 16 17 16 65

87 18 00078 Ezequiel Panão Jorge C.D.C.L. Leiria V 17 13 17 17 64

88 84 00478 António dos Santos Mendes C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 14 17 17 16 64
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89 31 03802 Hugo Paulo Carvalho Araújo de Oliveira C.C.P. Ovar S 18 16 16 13 63

90 46 02983 Luis Matos Rosa C.T. Vale das Pedras S 14 14 17 11 56

91 42 00159 António Jacinto Rijo Martinho C.D.C.L. Leiria V 17 7 15 16 55

92 2 05763 Tiago Jorge da Silva Teixeira C.C.P. Ovar JUV 13 15 12 11 51

93 13 00041 Rui Metelo Pina C.P.T.C. Lisboa V 11 13 13 13 50

94 27 01629 José João Domingos Morgado C.T. Casal Pardo S
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CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 92 00395 José Manuel Matos Alves da Silva 4 C.C.P. Ovar S 24 24 24 23 95

2 3 00077 Joaquim Carlos Esteves Mira dos Reis 7 C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 22 24 24 23 93

3 35 01035 José Miguel Stofel Santos 2 C.C.P.B. Viseu S 22 22 23 25 92

4 25 02639 José Maria Borges Batista 3 A.C. Loures S 23 23 22 24 92

5 9 00412 Vítor Manuel Marques Ribeiro C.C.P. Ovar S 22 23 22 23 90

6 65 00646 Alexandre Paulo Vilar Matias 4 C.C.P. Ovar S 22 19 24 24 89

7 53 00092 Joaquim Pereira Reis Rolo C.C.P. Ovar S 21 22 22 23 88

8 91 00868 Mário António Pombeiro Rodrigues C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 23 23 22 20 88

9 30 01034 João António Reis Semedo 7 C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 20 23 23 21 87

10 62 00149 Luis António Osório Vinagre 6 C.D.C.L. Leiria S 23 22 21 21 87

11 70 00735 António José Galrito Henriques C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 24 21 21 21 87

12 82 00903 Jorge Costa Pereira C.C.P.B. Viseu S 21 20 23 22 86

13 19 00535 Carlos Manuel da Silva C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 21 21 23 21 86

14 38 00076 Horácio Jorge da Rocha Batista C.C.P. Ovar S 21 22 22 21 86

15 61 01676 Pedro Agostinho Lopes Cláudio 3 A.C. Loures S 19 21 23 22 85

16 88 05297 Domingos Pedro Silva Porto C.T. Vale das Pedras S 19 21 24 21 85

17 29 02715 José Manuel Viegas Carrola 8 C.C.P. Covilhã S 21 24 19 21 85

18 51 00729 Manuel Fernando Cunha Salvador 5 C.T. Vale das Pedras S 21 23 21 20 85

19 68 00419 Américo Dias Francisco C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 20 23 23 19 85

20 77 01840 Vítor da Conceição Barreiras 1 C.T. Rota do Sol S 19 22 20 23 84

21 40 01189 Francisco José Ascenção Fraga C.C.P. Ovar S 22 21 21 20 84

22 15 00875 Carlos Manuel Sousa Gomes Pereira C.C.P. Ovar S 21 20 18 24 83

23 32 01009 José Mário Dias Valadas Ribeiro C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 22 17 21 23 83

24 71 01548 Fernando Dimas Dias Lopes 6 C.D.C.L. Leiria S 19 21 22 21 83

25 56 00706 Fausto Albíno Almeida Lopes C.C.P.B. Viseu S 23 21 20 19 83

26 47 00665 Justino António da Cruz Morais 5 C.T. Vale das Pedras S 22 20 19 21 82

27 43 00620 João Manuel Lopes Serra C.C.P. Ovar S 21 20 21 20 82

28 57 00683 Marco Alexandre Gomes Ferreira Afonso 8 C.C.P. Covilhã S 21 21 20 20 82

29 72 02097 João de Jesus Gomes 1 C.T. Rota do Sol S 19 23 24 16 82

30 7 00303 Armando Paulo Esteves Mira dos Reis 6 C.D.C.L. Leiria S 19 21 18 23 81

31 66 00466 António Adelino Correia Soares C.C.P. Oliveira de Azeméis S 22 16 22 21 81

32 52 00567 António Francisco Fragoso Fonseca C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 18 21 21 21 81

33 17 01220 Alberto Queirós da Silva C.C.P. Ovar S 21 19 20 21 81

34 54 02765 António Manuel Anacleto Delgado Reis C.C.C. Rio Maior S 21 22 17 21 81

35 74 00193 José Manuel Ferreira Gomes 2 C.C.P.B. Viseu S 18 21 22 20 81

36 79 01928 Armando de Jesus Viegas Carrola 8 C.C.P. Covilhã S 20 19 23 19 81

37 89 01877 Sérgio José da Cruz Serra Lourenço C.C.P.B. Viseu S 22 19 21 19 81

38 5 01287 José Carlos Henrique dos Santos e Cunha C.C.P.B. Viseu S 23 19 20 19 81

39 63 00455 José Carlos Amaro Gomes C.D.C.L. Leiria S 23 18 22 18 81

40 48 01927 João Sérgio Feijão Pereira C.D.C.L. Leiria S 21 21 21 18 81

41 16 01738 Hélder Rodrigues Correia 5 C.T. Vale das Pedras S 21 22 20 18 81

42 10 02655 Américo Nina Rodrigues Teixeira C.C.P. Ovar S 22 22 20 17 81

43 80 00383 Luis Filipe Leitão Rodrigues C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 21 20 18 21 80

44 64 00602 Luis António da Silva Martins C.C.P. Ovar S 21 21 17 21 80
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45 4 00394 António Joaquim de Almeida Teixeira Campos C.C.P. Ovar S 22 18 20 20 80

46 58 00035 Luis Felipe Gonçalves Tinoco C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 20 22 19 19 80

47 41 02841 Francisco Manuel Calado Batista C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 22 19 21 18 80

48 93 01890 Luis Manuel dos Reis Nogueira A.C. Loures S 19 22 15 23 79

49 20 01039 Francisco Manuel Azedo Apolinário C.C.P. Ovar S 23 17 19 20 79

50 14 01685 Rui Ferreira de Oliveira C.D.C.L. Leiria S 20 21 18 20 79

51 6 01581 Fernando Manuel Duarte Pereira C.T. Vale das Pedras S 20 18 22 19 79

52 23 00505 António Alcides Sousa C.C.P. Ovar S 18 20 23 18 79

53 73 02876 Luis Manuel da Silva Vidal C.T. Peniche S 16 19 19 24 78

54 90 02274 Luis Veiga do Nascimento Malafaia Novais 2 C.C.P.B. Viseu S 19 20 21 18 78

55 85 01026 Luis Manuel Rebelo Ferreira C.T. Rota do Sol S 19 21 20 18 78

56 12 00571 José Tarquino Lopes Mota C.D.C.L. Leiria S 21 21 18 18 78

57 78 01901 Óscar Fernando Vieira Ferreira A.C. Loures S 23 17 21 17 78

58 87 00725 António Livramento Inácio C.D.C.L. Leiria S 18 20 18 21 77

59 26 00476 Joaquim António Adão Carvalho A.C. Loures S 18 23 17 19 77

60 1 00228 Manuel Espírito Santo 1 C.T. Rota do Sol S 16 18 20 22 76

61 39 01757 Pedro Adriano Ferreira Lemos Santos C.T. Rota do Sol S 19 18 18 21 76

62 59 00570 Telmo Fernando Pereira Antunes C.T. Rota do Sol S 15 19 19 22 75

63 49 01071 Adélio Manuel Neves Costa C.C.P.B. Viseu S 20 17 17 21 75

64 69 02842 José Alberto Calado Marmelo C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 19 16 20 20 75

65 94 01781 Jorge Manuel Nina Rodrigues Teixeira C.C.P. Ovar S 16 21 19 19 75

66 21 00411 José António Rocha Resende 4 C.C.P. Ovar S 18 20 19 18 75

67 81 01839 Jorge Humberto da Conceição Barreiras C.T. Rota do Sol S 20 18 19 18 75

68 83 00485 Mário Alberto Domingues Duarte C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 19 21 17 18 75

69 75 00167 Nélson José Casaleiro Marques C.C.P. Ovar S 23 19 15 17 74

70 33 03125 José Luis da Silva Domingos C.T. Vale das Pedras S 15 18 18 20 71

71 60 00251 José de Oliveira Diniz C.C.P. Ovar S 17 18 18 18 71

72 67 00454 Francisco José Amado Belo C.T. Rota do Sol S 21 15 13 21 70

73 37 05927 João Manuel da Silva Lopes C.T. Vale das Pedras S 18 20 12 19 69

74 36 01750 Bruno Miguel Félix da Silva Baptista C.C.P. Ovar S 17 18 15 18 68

75 50 00053 Luciano José Serrano Pancadas C. Portugal Telecom S 21 16 13 18 68

76 11 01841 Valdemar Heitor Sá C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 17 17 14 19 67

77 86 02505 Edgar Manuel Carvalho Duarte A.C. Loures S 16 17 17 17 67

78 55 03070 Joaquim Ildefonso Duarte A.C. Loures S 14 20 17 16 67

79 76 00323 Fernando Manuel Luz Campina C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 15 18 19 15 67

80 28 03092 Valdemar Barata Galego Joaquim G.D.R. Francos S 16 16 17 16 65

81 84 00478 António dos Santos Mendes C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 14 17 17 16 64

82 31 03802 Hugo Paulo Carvalho Araújo de Oliveira C.C.P. Ovar S 18 16 16 13 63

83 46 02983 Luis Matos Rosa C.T. Vale das Pedras S 14 14 17 11 56

84 27 01629 José João Domingos Morgado C.T. Casal Pardo S
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1 22 00396 Susana Leão Pagará Campos 7 C.P.T.C. Lisboa D 20 17 19 22 78

4
CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 2 05763 Tiago Jorge da Silva Teixeira C.C.P. Ovar JUV 13 15 12 11 51

6

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 D1 D2 Total

1 34 01208 José Alberto Mendes dos Santos C.C.P.B. Viseu V 16 16 21 22 2 75

2 24 00262 José Bessa Figueiredo Marques C.T. Vale das Pedras V 21 20 17 17 1 75

3 44 00045 Francisco Fernando Fagundes 3 A.C. Loures V 16 17 18 18 69

4 45 05926 Libertino Pedro Lopes C.T. Vale das Pedras V 20 16 15 17 68

5 8 00970 Joaquim Alves Francisco C.C.P. Ovar V 12 16 17 20 65

6 18 00078 Ezequiel Panão Jorge C.D.C.L. Leiria V 17 13 17 17 64

7 42 00159 António Jacinto Rijo Martinho C.D.C.L. Leiria V 17 7 15 16 55

8 13 00041 Rui Metelo Pina C.P.T.C. Lisboa V 11 13 13 13 50
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DAMAS

JUVENIS



1ª
1

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

92 00395 José Manuel Matos Alves da Silva C.C.P. Ovar S 24 24 24 23 95
65 00646 Alexandre Paulo Vilar Matias C.C.P. Ovar S 22 19 24 24 89
21 00411 José António Rocha Resende C.C.P. Ovar S 18 20 19 18 75

64 63 67 65 259

2ª
2

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

3 00077 Joaquim Carlos Esteves Mira dos Reis C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 22 24 24 23 93
30 01034 João António Reis Semedo C.P.T.C. Lisboa S 20 23 23 21 87
22 00396 Susana Leão Pagará Campos C.P.T.C. Lisboa D 20 17 19 22 78

62 64 66 66 258

3ª
3

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

62 00149 Luis António Osório Vinagre C.D.C.L. Leiria S 23 22 21 21 87
71 01548 Fernando Dimas Dias Lopes C.D.C.L. Leiria S 19 21 22 21 83
7 00303 Armando Paulo Esteves Mira dos Reis C.D.C.L. Leiria S 19 21 18 23 81

61 64 61 65 251

4ª
4

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

35 01035 José Miguel Stofel Santos C.C.P.B. Viseu S 22 22 23 25 92
74 00193 José Manuel Ferreira Gomes C.C.P.B. Viseu S 18 21 22 20 81
90 02274 Luis Veiga do Nascimento Malafaia Novais C.C.P.B. Viseu S 19 20 21 18 78

59 63 66 63 251

5ª
5

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

29 02715 José Manuel Viegas Carrola C.C.P. Covilhã S 21 24 19 21 85
57 00683 Marco Alexandre Gomes Ferreira Afonso C.C.P. Covilhã S 21 21 20 20 82
79 01928 Armando de Jesus Viegas Carrola C.C.P. Covilhã S 20 19 23 19 81

62 64 62 60 248

6ª
6

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

51 00729 Manuel Fernando Cunha Salvador C.T. Vale das Pedras S 21 23 21 20 85
47 00665 Justino António da Cruz Morais C.T. Vale das Pedras S 22 20 19 21 82
16 01738 Hélder Rodrigues Correia C.T. Vale das Pedras S 21 22 20 18 81

64 65 60 59 248

CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS DE CLUBE

C.T. Vale das Pedras

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.C.P. Covilhã

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

C.C.P.B. Viseu

Total Equipa
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C.P.T.C. Lisboa

CLUBE DESPORTIVO CAMPOS DO LIS - 10 e 11 de Março de 2007

CLASSIFICADA
C.C.P. Ovar

C.D.C.L. Leiria

CLASSIFICADA

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa



CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS DE CLUBE
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7ª
7

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

25 02639 José Maria Borges Batista A.C. Loures S 23 23 22 24 92
61 01676 Pedro Agostinho Lopes Cláudio A.C. Loures S 19 21 23 22 85
44 00045 Francisco Fernando Fagundes A.C. Loures V 16 17 18 18 69

58 61 63 64 246

8ª
8

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome Clube Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

77 01840 Vítor da Conceição Barreiras C.T. Rota do Sol S 19 22 20 23 84
72 02097 João de Jesus Gomes C.T. Rota do Sol S 19 23 24 16 82
1 00228 Manuel Espírito Santo C.T. Rota do Sol S 16 18 20 22 76

54 63 64 61 242

C.T. Rota do Sol

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
A.C. Loures

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA


	GERAL.pdf
	SENIORES.pdf
	RESUMO.pdf
	EQUIPAS.pdf

